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Med Tech and Device BD and M&A - Room Boston
Co-Chaired by:
Beat Merz, Managing Director,  Rockport Venture Partners
Markus Hosang,  General Partner,  BioMedPartners AG
Featuring:
Andre’ Mercanzini, Co-Founder & CTO,  Aleva Neurotherapeutics
Beat Lechmann, Director R&D EMEA, Mitek Sports Medicine, DePuy Synthes, Companies of Johnson and Johnson
David Peoples,  Executive Director - Healthcare Investment Banking,  J.P. Morgan
Marco Chiadò Piat, VP, Strategy, BD and New Growth Initiatives, Cardiac Surgery Business Unit, Sorin
Peter Crosby,  President & CEO,  Mainstay Medical Ltd.
Wolfgang Rencken, CEO, Sphere Medical Holding PLC

08:30 Registration & Coffee

Welcome Speech - Room Boston08:50

09:30

10:45 Coffee Break

13:00 Networking Lunch

Keynote Speech by David Cassak and Stephen Levin, Managing Partners, Innovation in MedTech, LLC - Room Boston09:00

Mainstay Medical Ltd. 

TBC

Sphere Medical Holding PLC

Zephyr Health, Inc.

Mint Solutions Holland BV

Novartis

Acarix A/S

Zühlke Engineering AG

Aleva Neurotherapeutics

Rapid Biosensor Systems Ltd.

iSTAR Medical SA

MyoPowers SA

Laxxon Medical Ltd.

Ethimedix SA

Novian Health, Inc.

aeon scientific AG

ViroGates A/S

Lightpoint Medical Ltd.

Mellon Medical B.V.

TBC

Presentation Track A - Room Boston
Moderated by: Wilder Fulford

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Presentation Track B - Room Darwin
Moderated by: Robin Davison

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

Silver Sponsor: Supporters:

I



Digital Health - Room Boston
Chaired by:
Klaus Stoeckeman, Co-Founder & Managing Partner,  Peppermint Venture Partners GmbH
Featuring:
Gauti Reynisson, Co-founder and CEO,  Mint Solutions Holland BV
Maria Gabrani, RSM, IBM Zurich Research Laboratory
Thierry Zylberberg, EVP, Orange Group, and Director, Orange Healthcare

Healthcare IT - Room Boston 
Chaired by:
Laurent Choppe, Managing Partner, Cukierman & Co. Life Sciences
Featuring:
Bart de Witte, Healthcare Industry Leader CEE, IBM
Christian Marcazzo, VP of Commercial EMEA, Zephyr Health, Inc.
Peter Ohnemus, President & CEO, dacadoo Health Score

Investment - Room Boston
Co-Chaired by:
David Cassak, Managing Partner, Innovation in MedTech, LLC
Stephen Levin, Managing Partner, Innovation in MedTech, LLC 
Featuring:
Adelaide Cracco, Investment Manager, European Investment Fund
Anne Portwich, Partner, Life Sciences Partners
Christoph Kausch, CEO, MedTech Innovation Partners AG
Holger Reithinger, Partner, Forbion Capital Partners
Josep Sanfeliu,  General Partner,  Ysios Capital Partners
Jennifer McKeever, Senior Analyst, Seroba Kernel Life Sciences Ltd.
Maurizio PetitBon, General Partner, Kreos Capital

Silver Sponsor: Supporters:

17:00 Networking Reception

18:00 End of the MedTech & Digital Health Forum
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SPACE FOR NOTES:

GILUPI GmbH

HeadSense Medical, Inc.

dacadoo Health Score

Implandata Opthalmic Products GmbH

Available

Available

Available

Presentation Track C - Room Darwin
Moderated by: Hans Herklots

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

14:00

14:45

16:00

15:30 Coffee Break


