SACHS ASSOCIATES

08:30	Registration & Coffee				
08:50	Welcome Speech - Room Boston				
09:00	Keynote Speech by David Cassak and Stephen Levin, Managing Partners, Innovation in MedTech, LLC - Room Boston				
09:30	David Peoples, Executive Director - Healthcare Investment Banking, J.P. Morgan Marco Chiadò Piat, VP, Strategy, BD and New Growth Initiatives, Cardiac Surgery Business Unit, Sorin Peter Crosby, President & CEO, Mainstay Medical Ltd. Wolfgang Rencken, CEO, Sphere Medical Holding PLC				
10:45	15 Coffee Break				
Presentation Track A - Room BostonPresentation Track B - Room DarwinModerated by:Wilder FulfordModerated by:Robin Davison					

Moderated by: Wilder Fulford			Moderated by: Robin Davison		
11:00	Mainstay Medical Ltd.	11:00	Aleva Neurotherapeutics		
11:15	TBC	11:10	Rapid Biosensor Systems Ltd.		
		11:20	iSTAR Medical SA		
11:30 11:45	Sphere Medical Holding PLC Zephyr Health, Inc.	11:30	MyoPowers SA		
		11:40	0 Laxxon Medical Ltd.		
		11:50	Ethimedix SA		
12:00	Mint Solutions Holland BV Acarix A/S	12:00	Novian Health, Inc.		
		12:10	aeon scientific AG		
12:15		12:20	ViroGates A/S		
12:30 12:45	Zühlke Engineering AG Novartis	12:30	Lightpoint Medical Ltd.		
		12:40	Mellon Medical B.V.		
		12:50	ТВС		

Networking Lunch 13:00

Silver Sponsor:



Supporters:





STRATEGIST LISA LISA



SWISS

BIOTECH



TIBEREND

SACHS ASSOCIATES

3rd Annual MedTech & Digital Health Forum for Technology & Healthcare Innovation 28th September 2015 | Congress Center Basel | Switzerland

	Gauti Reynisson, Co-founder and CEO, Mint Solutions Holland BV Maria Gabrani, RSM, IBM Zurich Research Laboratory Thierry Zylberberg, EVP, Orange Group, and Director, Orange Healthcare	Presentation Track C - Room Darwin Moderated by: Hans Herklots			
14:00		14:00	GILUPI GmbH		
		14:15	HeadSense Medical, Inc.		
		14:30	dacadoo Health Score		
14:45	Healthcare IT - Room Boston Chaired by: Laurent Choppe, Managing Partner, Cukierman & Co. Life Sciences Featuring: Bart de Witte, Healthcare Industry Leader CEE, IBM Christian Marcazzo, VP of Commercial EMEA, Zephyr Health, Inc. Peter Ohnemus, President & CEO, dacadoo Health Score	14:45	Implandata Opthalmic Products GmbH		
		15:00	Available		
		15:15	Available		
		15:30	Available		
15:30	Coffee Break				
16:00	Investment - Room Boston Co-Chaired by: David Cassak, Managing Partner, Innovation in MedTech, LLC Stephen Levin, Managing Partner, Innovation in MedTech, LLC Featuring: Adelaide Cracco, Investment Manager, European Investment Fund Anne Portwich, Partner, Life Sciences Partners Christoph Kausch, CEO, MedTech Innovation Partners AG Holger Reithinger, Partner, Forbion Capital Partners Josep Sanfeliu, General Partner, Ysios Capital Partners Jennifer McKeever, Senior Analyst, Seroba Kernel Life Sciences Ltd. Maurizio PetitBon, General Partner, Kreos Capital				
17:00	Networking Reception				
18:00	End of the MedTech & Digital Health Forum				

SPACE FOR NOTES:

